
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax Lap 

 

(11) Roberto FAGGIANO 
1 
2 

 

(70) Enrico BATTISTA 
p1 

2 

Time of Day 

11:14:56.830 
11:16:39.784 

11:15:14.975 
11:17:50.457 

Lap Tm 

1:45.134 
1:42.954 

1:56.775 
2:35.482 

S1 

44.201 
44.099 

45.286 

S2 

26.798 
25.495 

31.611 
25.900 

S3 S4 VMax 

Printed: 01/08/2021 11:24:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
VELOCI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:33 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

01/08/2021 11:00 


