

LIGURBIKE

VELOCI							"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km								
2 Turno Prove Libere Veloci						01/08/2021 11:00									
Pra	octice (20:00	Time) star	ted at 11	:00:33									C (
Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	S1	\$2	S 3	S4	VMax	Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	S1	S2	S3	S4	VMax
(11)Roberto FAGGIANO															
1	11:14:56.830	1:45.134	44.201	26.798				_							
2	11:16:39.784	1:42.954	44.099	25.495											
(70) Enrico BATTISTA															
p1	11:15:14.975	1:56.775	45.286	31.611				_							
2	11:17:50.457	2:35.482		25.900											

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director